
Coach Robert Hajnal r.hajnal@yahoo.com

Team Manager Leigh Wilde lelswilde@yahoo.com

Coach Robert Hajnal r.hajnal@yahoo.com

Team Manager Karie Riebel karieriebel@hotmail.com

Coach Frank Williamson fwilliamson11@yahoo.com

Team Manager Matt Matthews matt.matthews40@gmail.com

Coach Sean Howe fpusashowe@hotmail.co.uk

Team Manager Robin Frady  refrady@gmail.com 

Coach Cliff Chestnutt nutt10us@yahoo.com

Team Manager Rhoda Hill rhodajhill@yahoo.com

Coach Stephen Barnes soccertricksta@aim.com

Team Manager Heidi Grenda heidigrenda@gmail.com

Coach Jamie Macdonald jamiewmacdonald@hotmail.com

Team Manager Bobby Mercado bobbymercadoa@aol.com

Team Manager Kristen Mercado kristenmerc@gmail.com

Team Manager Kevin Seefried kevin@twinengines.com

Coach Corey Hyde coreyhyde4@gmail.com

Team Manager Marshall Norseng mnorseng@gmail.com

Team Manager Burt Holland burt@encyclomedia.net

Coach Daniel Munoz coachmunoz76@gmail.com

Team Manager Scott Steiding scottsteiding@gmail.com

Coach Ionel Felecan dorufly@yahoo.com

Team Manager Charlie Henn charlie.henn@gmail.com

Team Manager Kevin McCormack kmac11@gmail.com

Coach Ivan Morales morales_ivan32@yahoo.com 

Team Manager Victor Panchuk vpanchuk@yahoo.com

Coach Erich Lohrmann erichlohrmann@gmail.com

Team Manager Amy Wyrzykowski amy.wyrzykowski@me.com

Coach Sead Kadrigic kadragics@gmail.com 

Team Manager Tammy Williams tammy_williams@bellsouth.net

Coach Sean Howe fpusashowe@hotmail.co.uk

Team Manager David Lowance david.lowance@insightglobal.net

Coach Aaron "Ace" Epstein aepstein@unitedconsulting.com

Team Manager Julianne Gee jgee@cdc.gov

Coach Josh DiGiovanni joshua@tmgatl.com

Team Manager Heather Hallett heather.hallett@yahoo.com

Coach George Sheppherd Gsheppard14@yahoo.com

Team Manager Tanya Cox tanyakcox@gmail.com

Coach Corey Hyde coreyhyde4@gmail.com

Team Manager Don Edwards dbedwards3@gmail.com

Coach Daniel Munoz coachmunoz76@gmail.com

Team Manager Kyle Bradley Kyle.Bradley.Path@gmail.com

Coach Boris Fridman bfridman23@yahoo.com

Team Manager Keven Haynes kevenhaynes@gmail.com

Team Manager Matt Dodge matthewdodge@yahoo.com

Coach Ionel Felecan dorufly@yahoo.com

Team Manager Michael Canzian Michaelcanzian@comcast.net

Coach Jamie Macdonald jamiewmacdonald@hotmail.com

Team Manager Mina Rhee mina.rhee@comcast.net

Coach Michael Davis mad_consulting@hotmail.com

Team Manager Melissa Eazzetta mdeazzetta@hotmail.com
U12 Boys Silver

U11 Boys Silver 

U12 Boys Elite

U12 Boys Premier

U12 Boys Excel

U12 Boys Gold

U11 Boys Gold

U9 Boys Excel

U9 Boys Gold

U9 Boys Silver

U10 Boys Elite

U10 Boys Premier

U10 Boys Excel

U10 Boys Gold

U10 Boys Silver

U11 Boys Elite

U11 Boys Premier

U11 Boys Excel

U9 Boys Premier

Inter Atlanta FC Fall 2015
Academy Coaches & Managers

U9 Boys Elite

U8 Boys White

U8 Boys Blue

U8 Boys Red
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Coach Virginia Cainion virginia.cainion@gmail.com

Team Manager Rick Woodcock rjwatlrad@gmail.com

Team Manager Allyson Atwell allysonatwell@gmail.com

Team Manager Kelley Klein kklein@kelleyklein.com

Coach Brian Stoddart brianstoddart2003@yahoo.com

Team Manager Kim Diamond kim.diamond@gmail.com

Team Manager Reese Grant panyarta@gmail.com

Coach Andrew Intaphan amintaphan77@gmail.com

Team Manager Reshma Kakkar reshma_kakkar@yahoo.com

Coach John Downey downey13@gmail.com

Team Manager Eileen Pruitt eileenp216@gmail.com

Team Manager Natalie Scarano tscarano2002@yahoo.com

Coach Andrew Intaphan amintaphan77@gmail.com

Team Manager Kate Dwyer katecdwyer@hotmail.com

Coach Hong Chin hongncissy@gmail.com

Team Manager Melissa Falco mcepstein3@gmail.com

Coach Patrick Rogers treesoverga@yahoo.com

Team Manager Kris Doyle KDOYLE@kilpatricktownsend.com

Coach Steve Gibbs stevegibbs55@hotmail.com

Team Manager Maria Martinez momofjdjb@gmail.com

Team Manager Moshe Haspel mhaspel@gmail.com

Coach Taylor Parks hammond.taylorv@gmail.com

Team Manager Michelle Cullen michellecullen@bellsouth.net

Coach Hong Chin hongncissy@gmail.com

Team Manager Toni Hetzel vesshetzel@yahoo.com

Coach John Downey downey13@gmail.com

Team Manager Jen Coltrin jenrweis@comcast.net

Team Manager Jeff Alexander jalexand@ur.com

Coach Ham Patel footyislife20@yahoo.com

Team Manager Mike McGuire micmcg@mindspring.com

Coach Steve Gibbs stevegibbs55@hotmail.com

Team Manager Mila Aldeco milagros_aldeco@yahoo.com

Executive Director Jenn Walters jenndobson5@yahoo.com

Director of Programs Rob Di Figlio rdf.atl@aol.com

Diretor of Academy John Downey downey13@gmail.com

Goalkeeping Coaches Coach Josh DiGiovanni joshua@tmgatl.com

Select Administrator Amy Feigl amy.iafcblues@gmail.com

Select Registrar Amy Feigl amy.iafcblues@gmail.com

Academy Administrator Amy Feigl amy.iafcblues@gmail.com

Academy Registrar Amy Feigl amy.iafcblues@gmail.com

U8 Girls Elite

U12 Girls Excel

U11 Girls Elite

U11 Girls  Premier

U11 Girls Excel

U11 Girls Gold

U12 Girls Elite

U12 Girls Premier

U9 Girls Elite

U9 Girls Premier

U10 Girls Elite 

U10 Girls Premier

U10 Girls Excel
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